
 

 

 

YMCA Center for Child Development 

 4 Valente Dr. Westboro  

Rate & Information Sheet 
 

 

Location:       4 Valente Dr. Westborough, Ma. 01581 

 
Phone #:      508-870-1320 ext. 8243 FAX #:  508- 870-1323 
 

Hours:      7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. (Late charge: $1 per minute) 
 

Director:     Erin Demand   Edemand@ymcaofcm.org 
 

Holidays:         New Year’s        4th of July          Memorial Day 
Labor Day        Patriots Day     Columbus Day  

Veterans Day    Thanksgiving & day after                                                      
Closure @ noon on Christmas Eve Day     Christmas Day  

   ** (Specific Holiday Closures will be distributed yearly) ** 
 

Ages Served:     Infant (6 wks.-15 mos.), Toddlers (15 mos.-2.9 yrs.),  
   Preschool (2.9 yrs. - 5yrs.) 
 

Deposit:         $75 (non-refundable) 
 

Rate Information: Rates are effective December 30, 2019. 

 
   5 day    Per Day   
Infants:           $422wk                       $99     

 
Toddlers:        $383wk                $84    

         

Preschool:        $305wk                     $76                   
 

*YMCA has a two day minimum per child.  The YMCA does not give a 2nd child 
discount. 
 

Holiday/Sick Day/Vacation Policy:  Parents are responsible for payment of holidays 

which the YMCA is closed as well as their child’s sick and personal days.  For full-time children 

only, families are entitled to 2 weeks vacation at 50% fee after 6 mos. continuous enrollment.  

General Information: YMCA provides 2 snacks per day for Toddlers through Preschool. 

Daily lunches are the responsibility of the parent.  Diapers and wipes are also responsibility of 

parent. 
 


